
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Firenze 2018 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

31st MultiStars 2018 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

26 Jul 1993

6327Erika BOUGARD1 USA
+0.4

1086

13.26

1029

1.84

2115

645

11.76

2760

1017

23.62

D1: 3777

887

6.12

4664

-1.6
718

42.63

945

2:11.35

D2:25505382

+2.0

(2) (3) (1)(1)(1) (1) (13)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 3048 (1) J: 1916 (1) T: 1363 (8)

17 Feb 1993

6063Alex GOCHENOUR2 USA
+0.4

1065

13.40

806

1.66

1871

830

14.54

2701

963

24.19

D1: 3664

856

6.02

4520

+1.5
678

40.57

865

2:16.99

D2:23995198

+2.0

(5) (7) (6)(3)(2) (12) (1)

(4) (2)(2) (2) (2) (4)R: 2893 (2) J: 1662 (8) T: 1508 (2)

26 Dec 1989

5886Lecabela QUARESMA3 POR
+0.4

966

14.09

916

1.75

1882

717

12.85

2599

842

25.49

D1: 3441

840

5.97

4281

+1.3
688

41.10

917

2:13.29

D2:24454969

+0.6

(8) (5) (3)(16)(8) (2) (7)

(3) (5)(4) (4) (4) (3)R: 2725 (5) J: 1756 (4) T: 1405 (6)

19 Jun 1995

5804Daryna SLOBODA4 UKR
+0.4

899

14.57

842

1.69

1741

769

13.62

2510

834

25.58

D1: 3344

859

6.03

4203

+1.3
664

39.85

937

2:11.92

D2:24604867

+2.0

(4) (10) (2)(18)(16) (10) (4)

(14) (8)(6) (7) (6) (2)R: 2670 (6) J: 1701 (6) T: 1433 (3)

9 Sep 1992

5799Allison REASER-HALVERSON5 USA
+0.4

1018

13.72

771

1.63

1789

689

12.42

2478

965

24.16

D1: 3443

816

5.89

4259

+0.3
665

39.88

875

2:16.24

D2:23564924

+2.0

(11) (9) (5)(2)(3) (21) (8)

(9) (4)(9) (5) (5) (7)R: 2858 (3) J: 1587 (16) T: 1354 (9)

30 Dec 1995

5762Rimma HORDIYENKO6 UKR
+0.4

984

13.96

879

1.72

1863

731

13.06

2594

845

25.46

D1: 3439

921

6.23

4360

+1.0
682

40.77

720

2:27.89

D2:23235042

+0.6

(1) (6) (25)(15)(5) (4) (6)

(6) (6)(5) (3) (3) (9)R: 2549 (14) J: 1800 (2) T: 1413 (5)

NR20 Nov 1987

5686Nada CHROUDI7 TUN
+0.4

898

14.58

806

1.66

1704

791

13.96

2495

805

25.91

D1: 3300

801

5.84

4101

+0.6
764

45.04

821

2:20.18

D2:23864865

+1.7

(13) (1) (10)(20)(17) (12) (2)

(16) (10)(8) (9) (7) (5)R: 2524 (21) J: 1607 (13) T: 1555 (1)

9 Apr 1996

5601Paulina LIGARSKA8 POL
-0.5

876

14.74

879

1.72

1755

744

13.25

2499

849

25.42

D1: 3348

717

5.56

4065

-1.4
674

40.37

862

2:17.19

D2:22534739

+1.7

(19) (8) (7)(12)(21) (4) (5)

(12) (7)(7) (11) (11) (10)R: 2587 (12) J: 1596 (14) T: 1418 (4)

16 Feb 1993

5565Annie KUNZ9 USA
+0.4

942

14.26

879

1.72

1821

780

13.79

2601

853

25.37

D1: 3454

717

5.56

4171

-0.8
620

37.54

774

2:23.71

D2:21114791

+2.0

(19) (15) (22)(11)(12) (4) (3)

(8) (3)(3) (8) (8) (20)R: 2569 (13) J: 1596 (14) T: 1400 (7)

10 May 1997

5564Kateřina DVOŘÁKOVÁ10 CZE
+0.4

1014

13.75

879

1.72

1893

528

9.98

2421

918

24.66

D1: 3339

874

6.08

4213

+1.0
536

33.13

815

2:20.61

D2:22254749

+2.0

(3) (26) (12)(5)(4) (4) (25)

(2) (9)(12) (6) (9) (14)R: 2747 (4) J: 1753 (5) T: 1064 (26)

12 May 1996

5564Martha Valeria ARAÚJO11 COL
+0.4

967

14.08

806

1.66

1773

570

10.62

2343

856

25.34

D1: 3199

822

5.91

4021

+0.4
725

42.99

818

2:20.41

D2:23654746

+1.7

(9) (2) (11)(10)(7) (12) (17)

(10) (13)(16) (13) (10) (6)R: 2641 (8) J: 1628 (11) T: 1295 (13)

9 Sep 1999

5504Jade O'DOWDA12 GBR
+0.4

892

14.62

879

1.72

1771

653

11.88

2424

847

25.44

D1: 3271

810

5.87

4081

+0.1
618

37.44

805

2:21.40

D2:22334699

+0.6

(12) (16) (15)(13)(18) (4) (12)

(11) (11)(11) (10) (12) (12)R: 2544 (16) J: 1689 (7) T: 1271 (14)

17 Feb 1990

5443Liksy JOSEPH13 IND
+0.4

876

14.74

806

1.66

1682

569

10.61

2251

865

25.24

D1: 3116

819

5.90

3935

-0.3
611

37.08

897

2:14.73

D2:23274546

+0.6

(10) (17) (4)(8)(21) (12) (18)

(20) (18)(19) (15) (16) (8)R: 2638 (9) J: 1625 (12) T: 1180 (17)

29 Dec 1994

5423Eleonora FERRERO14 ITA
+0.4

968

14.07

879

1.72

1847

527

9.97

2374

865

25.24

D1: 3239

774

5.75

4013

-0.7
626

37.86

784

2:22.97

D2:21844639

+0.5

(14) (14) (19)(8)(6) (4) (26)

(7) (12)(13) (14) (13) (15)R: 2617 (10) J: 1653 (10) T: 1153 (19)

9 May 1992

5400Elise LOVELL15 GBR
+0.4

945

14.24

806

1.66

1751

535

10.09

2286

888

24.99

D1: 3174

850

6.00

4024

-0.5
563

34.56

813

2:20.81

D2:22264587

+0.6

(6) (23) (13)(7)(11) (12) (22)

(13) (16)(18) (12) (14) (13)R: 2646 (7) J: 1656 (9) T: 1098 (23)

5 Mar 1990

5367Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA16 BRA
+0.4

886

14.67

806

1.66

1692

655

11.91

2347

847

25.44

D1: 3194

712

5.54

3906

+0.1
654

39.31

807

2:21.22

D2:21734560

+2.0

(21) (11) (14)(13)(20) (12) (11)

(17) (14)(14) (18) (15) (17)R: 2540 (17) J: 1518 (17) T: 1309 (10)
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Firenze 2018 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

31st MultiStars 2018 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

25 Mar 1996

5310Murugan SOWMIYA17 IND
+0.4

913

14.47

771

1.63

1684

661

12.00

2345

841

25.50

D1: 3186

741

5.64

3927

+0.1
597

36.31

786

2:22.80

D2:21244524

+0.5

(16) (19) (18)(17)(14) (21) (10)

(19) (15)(15) (16) (17) (18)R: 2540 (17) J: 1512 (18) T: 1258 (15)

9 Apr 1996

5268Kristella JURKATAAM18 EST
+0.4

920

14.42

771

1.63

1691

613

11.27

2304

787

26.12

D1: 3091

720

5.57

3811

+0.9
695

41.45

762

2:24.63

D2:21774506

+1.7

(18) (4) (23)(22)(13) (21) (15)

(18) (19)(17) (19) (18) (16)R: 2469 (22) J: 1491 (20) T: 1308 (11)

10 May 1997

5187Barbora DVOŘÁKOVÁ19 CZE
+0.4

950

14.20

701

1.57

1651

565

10.54

2216

955

24.27

D1: 3171

756

5.69

3927

-0.4
556

34.20

704

2:29.14

D2:20164483

+2.0

(15) (24) (26)(4)(10) (27) (19)

(21) (17)(22) (16) (19) (23)R: 2609 (11) J: 1457 (23) T: 1121 (21)

20 Apr 1999

5145Sofia MONTAGNA20 ITA
-0.5

868

14.80

736

1.60

1604

533

10.05

2137

889

24.98

D1: 3026

726

5.59

3752

-0.3
610

37.02

783

2:23.00

D2:21194362

+0.5

(17) (18) (20)(6)(24) (25) (23)

(22) (20)(24) (20) (20) (19)R: 2540 (17) J: 1462 (22) T: 1143 (20)

16 Oct 1996

4994Lucia QUAGLIERI21 ITA
+0.4

906

14.52

632

1.51

1538

617

11.33

2155

779

26.21

D1: 2934

645

5.31

3579

+0.1
555

34.15

860

2:17.37

D2:20604134

+1.7

(25) (25) (8)(23)(15) (29) (14)

(27) (23)(23) (23) (23) (21)R: 2545 (15) J: 1277 (28) T: 1172 (18)

27 Nov 1999

4957Alice BOASSO22 ITA
+0.4

874

14.76

701

1.57

1575

521

9.87

2096

811

25.84

D1: 2907

623

5.23

3530

+0.6
575

35.19

852

2:17.93

D2:20504105

+1.7

(26) (22) (9)(19)(23) (27) (27)

(23) (24)(25) (24) (24) (22)R: 2537 (20) J: 1324 (27) T: 1096 (24)

2 Apr 1999

4738Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU23 GBR
-0.5

735

15.83

806

1.66

1541

533

10.05

2074

760

26.43

D1: 2834

694

5.48

3528

+1.1
415

26.75

795

2:22.10

D2:19043943

+0.5

(22) (27) (17)(25)(27) (12) (23)

(26) (26)(26) (26) (26) (25)R: 2290 (24) J: 1500 (19) T: 948 (27)

12 Mar 1989

4713Gilailce de ASSIS24 BRA
+0.4

952

14.19

916

1.75

1868

600

11.07

2468

0

DQ

D1: 2468

846

5.99

3314

+0.1
643

38.71

756

2:25.06

D2:22453957

(7) (12) (24)(9) (2) (16)

(5) (28)(10) (27) (25) (11)R: 1708 (27) J: 1762 (3) T: 1243 (16)

29 Nov 1991

4703Sara Elena BIANCHI-BAZZI25 ITA
-0.5

826

15.12

736

1.60

1562

473

9.14

2035

800

25.97

D1: 2835

694

5.48

3529

+0.8
398

25.82

776

2:23.56

D2:18683927

+0.6

(22) (28) (21)(21)(25) (25) (29)

(24) (25)(27) (25) (27) (26)R: 2402 (23) J: 1430 (24) T: 871 (28)

23 May 1995

4695Federica PALUMBO26 ITA
+0.4

892

14.62

842

1.69

1734

510

9.71

2244

775

26.26

D1: 3019

581

5.08

3600

+0.2
579

35.36

516

2:45.11

D2:16764179

+0.5

(27) (20) (27)(24)(18) (10) (28)

(15) (21)(20) (22) (22) (27)R: 2183 (25) J: 1423 (25) T: 1089 (25)

25 Mar 1997

4466Mariaelena AGOSTINI27 ITA
-0.5

661

16.44

771

1.63

1432

537

10.12

1969

553

29.01

D1: 2522

565

5.02

3087

+0.2
577

35.29

802

2:21.56

D2:19443664

+0.5

(28) (21) (16)(29)(29) (21) (21)

(28) (27)(28) (28) (28) (24)R: 2016 (26) J: 1336 (26) T: 1114 (22)

5 Dec 1997

DNFEllen BARBER GBR
-0.5

746

15.74

806

1.66

1552

668

12.11

2220

749

26.56

D1: 2969

657

5.35

3626

-1.0
635

38.31 DNS

4261

+0.6

(24) (13)(27)(26) (12) (9)

(25) (22)(21) (21) (21)R: 1495 (28) J: 1463 (21) T: 1303 (12)

16 Jun 1999

DNFMargit KALK EST
+0.4

0

28.73

806

1.66

806

553

10.36

1359

759

26.44

D1: 2118

DNS
+0.6

(26)(31) (12) (20)

(29) (29)(29)R: 759 (30) J: 806 (29) T: 553 (29)

1989

DNFCarolina BOCCIOLINI ITA
-0.5

717

15.98

0

NH

717

471

9.11

1188

694

27.21

D1: 1882

DNS
+0.5

(28)(28) (30)

(30) (30)(30)R: 1411 (29) T: 471 (30)

6592Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 263056474883D1: 396229452115

945764921101783010291086
2:11.3545.046.2323.6214.541.8413.26

R: 3048 J: 1950 T: 1594
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